Civil Fee Schedule as of January 2022

$20,000 limit on all Civil Suits

Document

Civil Suit

Debt Claims, Small Claims, Eviction
and Repair and Remedy

Apeals

Writs
Writ of Possession

Abstract Judgment
Writ of Execution
Writ of Sequestration
Writ of Re-Entry

+ Writ Fee

Jury Fee

*Service Fees are for Hunt County Only

Filing Fee
Per case

$54.00

$54.00

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$54.00
$5.00

Service Fee*

$75.00 per defendant

$100.00

per copy
$125.00

$75.00

Total

$129.00

$105.00

S 5.00
$130.00

$134.00

S 22.00



