## \$20,000 limit on all Civil Suits

Document	Filing Fee Per case	Service Fee*	Total
<b>Civil Suit</b> Debt Claims, Small Claims, Eviction and Repair and Remedy	\$54.00	\$75.00 per defendant	\$129.00
Apeals	\$54.00		
Writs			
Writ of Possession	\$ 5.00	\$100.00	\$105.00
Abstract Judgment	\$ 5.00	per copy	\$ 5.00
Writ of Execution	\$ 5.00	\$125.00	\$130.00
Writ of Sequestration	\$ 5.00		
Writ of Re-Entry	\$54.00	\$75.00	
+ Writ Fee	\$ 5.00		\$134.00
Jury Fee			\$ 22.00

\*Service Fees are for Hunt County Only